WATER
USAGE

0 gal
1-999 gal
1,000 gal
2,000 gal
3,000 gal
4,000 gal
5,000 gal
6,000 gal
7,000 gal
8,000 gal
9,000 gal

10,000 gal
11,000 gal
12,000 gal
13,000 gal
14,000 gal
15,000 gal
16,000 gal
17,000 gal
18,000 gal
19,000 gal
20,000 gal
21,000 gal

VILLAGE OF SAN LEANNA

WATER RATE STRUCTURE
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2014

CONSERVATION RATES PLUS CITY OF AUSTIN COSTS
APPLIED DURING

CONSERVATION PERIOD

AND

STAGE Il ALARM DROUGHT

CONSERVATION RATES

0 gallons

next 2,999 gallons
next 3,000 gallons
next 4,000 gallons
next 5,000 gallons
next 5,000 gallons
all over 20,000

$25.00 for connection

$1.00 per 1,000 gal
$2.50 per 1,000 gal
$5.00 per 1,000 gal
$7.00 per 1,000 gal
$8.00 per 1,000 gal
$12.00 per 1,000 gal

COSTS FOR WATER USAGE

(COSTS DO NOT INCLUDE BS/EACD FEES
@ $0.30 PER 1,000 GAL)

PLUS CITY OF AUSTIN COSTS

CONSERVATION @ $4.64 PER 1,000 GAL TOTAL
RATES 350,000 GAL PER MONTH COST
$25.00 $0.00 $25.00
$26.00 $1.50 $27.50
$27.00 $1.50 $28.50
$28.00 $2.50 $30.50
$28.00 $3.50 $31.50
$30.50 $5.50 $36.00
$33.00 $7.00 $40.00
$35.50 $9.00 $44.50
$40.50 $20.00 $60.50
$45.50 $22.00 $67.50
$50.50 $25.00 $75.50
$55.50 $28.00 $83.50
$62.50 $30.00 $92.50
$69.50 $32.00 $101.50
$76.50 $32.00 $108.50
$83.50 $32.00 $115.50
$90.50 $34.00 $124.50
$98.50 $34.00 $132.50

$106.50 $34.00 $140.50
$114.50 $34.00 $148.50
$122.50 $34.00 $156.50
$130.50 $36.00 $166.50
$142.50 $36.00 $178.50



WATER
USAGE

22,000 gal
23,000 gal
24,000 gal
25,000 gal
26,000 gal
27,000 gal
28,000 gal
29,000 gal
30,000 gal
40,000 gal
50,000 gal
60,000 gal
70,000 gal
80,000 gal
90,000 gal
100,000 gal

WATER
USAGE

0 gal
1-999 gal
1,000 gal
2,000 gal
3,000 gal
4,000 gal
5,000 gal
6,000 gal

CONSERVATION
RATES

$154.50
$166.50
$178.50
$190.50
$202.50
$214.50
$226.50
$238.50
$250.50
$370.50
$490.50
$610.50
$730.50
$850.50
$970.50
$1,090.50

PLUS CITY OF AUSTIN COSTS
@ $4.64 PER 1,000 GAL
350,000 GAL PER MONTH

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

CRITICAL STAGE DROUGHT RATES PLUS CITY OF AUSTIN COSTS

APPLIED DURING
STAGE Il CRITICAL DROUGHT

CRITICAL STAGE DROUGHT RATES

0 gallons

next 2,999 gallons
next 3,000 gallons
next 4,000 gallons
next 5,000 gallons
next 5,000 gallons
next 10,000 gallons
all over 30,000

$25.00 for connection
$1.00 per 1,000 gal
$2.50 per 1,000 gal
$5.00 per 1,000 gal
$7.00 per 1,000 gal
$8.00 per 1,000 gal
$12.00 per 1,000 gal
$15.00 per 1,000 gal

COSTS FOR WATER USAGE

(COSTS DO NOT INCLUDE BS/EACD FEES
@ $0.30 PER 1,000 GAL)

CRITICAL STAGE
DROUGHT
RATES

$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.50
$33.00
$35.50

PLUS CITY OF AUSTIN COSTS

@ $4.64 PER 1,000 GAL

350,000 GAL PER MONTH

$0.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.50
$7.00
$9.00

TOTAL
COST

$190.50
$202.50
$214.50
$226.50
$238.50
$250.50
$262.50
$274.50
$288.50
$408.50
$528.50
$648.50
$768.50
$888.50
$1,008.50
$1,128.50

TOTAL
COST

$25.00
$27.50
$28.50
$30.50
$31.50
$36.00
$40.00
$44.50



CRITICAL STAGE PLUS CITY OF AUSTIN COSTS

WATER DROUGHT @ $4.64 PER 1,000 GAL TOTAL
USAGE RATES 350,000 GAL PER MONTH COST
7,000 gal $40.50 $20.00 $60.50
8,000 gal $45.50 $22.00 $67.50
9,000 gal $50.50 $25.00 $75.50
10,000 gal $55.50 $28.00 $83.50
11,000 gal $62.50 $30.00 $92.50
12,000 gal $69.50 $32.00 $101.50
13,000 gal $76.50 $32.00 $108.50
14,000 gal $83.50 $32.00 $115.50
15,000 gal $90.50 $34.00 $124.50
16,000 gal $98.50 $34.00 $132.50
17,000 gal $106.50 $34.00 $140.50
18,000 gal $114.50 $34.00 $148.50
19,000 gal $122.50 $34.00 $156.50
20,000 gal $130.50 $36.00 $166.50
21,000 gal $142.50 $36.00 $178.50
22,000 gal $154.50 $36.00 $190.50
23,000 gal $166.50 $36.00 $202.50
24,000 gal $178.50 $36.00 $214.50
25,000 gal $190.50 $36.00 $226.50
26,000 gal $202.50 $36.00 $238.50
27,000 gal $214.50 $36.00 $250.50
28,000 gal $226.50 $36.00 $262.50
29,000 gal $238.50 $36.00 $274.50
30,000 gal $250.50 $38.00 $288.50
40,000 gal $400.50 $38.00 $438.50
50,000 gal $550.50 $38.00 $588.50
60,000 gal $700.50 $38.00 $738.50
70,000 gal $850.50 $38.00 $888.50
80,000 gal $1,000.50 $38.00 $1,038.50
90,000 gal $1,150.50 $38.00 $1,188.50

100,000 gal $1,300.50 $38.00 $1,338.50



